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home, I donate a part of
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Another service for my clients:
Visit us at our WEBSITEwww.davekrause.com
E-MAIL us at: dkrause@trebnet.com |
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‘Miracle Home'.

TO www.davekrause.com |t e
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BUSINESS i}FFﬂﬁTUNH"f‘ BUNGALOW IN
Acton’s Time t;ur\f Shﬁgrgs?aﬁentermg its 5th =~ BALLINAFAD - =
hockey season. It has been successfully run | Gr_eakt Eﬂnntqvatqa. tThas sgacmus

' since inception as a family business. The brick bungalow Is located on aZ

purchase price represents a “turn key & landscaped & treed 1/2 acre lot. It is ¢

rg_ operation”. Included in the price is § located close to the Ballinafad !
g ?gg"iiﬂ?eamih sﬁﬁggg’a‘cﬂ;ﬂ% :raﬂs% Slﬂ - Community Park. Features of this home

' with all the major suppliers. The monthly | 'r-?f'i‘;dﬁﬂga‘”j _f]:r[fglacg '“i;fe'"gn’;ufi’{gf

| lease on the store is $700 and runs to [§ MaiN 1OOT 1aUNCIY, < B byt

| Augustia. The store was vojéd Chamber of 1 large deck overlooking backyard. C/A,

finished basement & workshop area.

. Commerce “Business of the’ Month” in April _
| 2002. Listed for $49,000. Call Dave Krause* © Priced at $269,900. Call Dave Krause®
: | | ' | to view. : e -

i

3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW
with detached garage. Features of
this home include large pool-size lot,

EXECUTIVE
LIVING CLOSE :
TO
GEORGETOWN

~ 3 year old gorgeous

- = s _ 4.;.. . %™ ostate home in excess of 4600 sq. ft. on over
open concept main floor, four season = S 4= 2.26 acres. Features include: 5 bedrooms, 4

sunroom adﬁi'“‘?“; with g'as.’ stove. : AFFORDABLE LIVING : - bathrooms, C/A, oversized CVAC, hardwood
B:asement is finished with gas - Give me a call today to view this 3 bedroom/3 = floors in LR & DR, ceramics in foyer, kit & all
fireplace, 2 bedrooms, 2 pc. © bath townhouse. This popular T/H model has & baths. Maple kitchen with large pantry, w/o to
washroom & a side entrance. High = a full 4 pc ensuite with a walk-in closet plus = igrg«a_ deck and 20x44 inground pool, fibre-optic |
efficiency furnace new in 2002. C/A, © another 4 pc bath for the two other bedrooms. & lighting, wrought iron fencing. Double sided |
all new windows, lots of parking and a’ . Single car garage, C/A, balcony off bedroom, & fireplace between kitchen and family room, 3 car

P J | gas furnace, walkout from kiichen to patio ! garage. The list goes on. Call Dave Krause®
great garage.*Llsteﬁ at $247,900. Call ¥ 3,04 Priced at only $147,900. Call Dave © today for your personal viewing. Listed at
Dave Krause" o view. - Krause* for your personal viewing. =~ $709,900. .
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18 SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN §
This spacious architecturally designed home &
is on a beautiful landscaped private acre =
south of Georgetown. Features inciude: a |
sunken DR & large LR with cathedral §
ceilings & w/o to a patioto a 16 x 32 ¢
inground pool & hot tub areas. The country
kitchen is large & bright. The master 8
bedroom has a three piece ensuite & wii -
closet. The basement is finished with a 5th |
bedroom, rec room with a wet bar & lots of &
area for games room. The garage has been ©
converted to an in-law suite with its own
laundry etc. Priced at $354,900. Call Dave §
~ Krause" o view. :
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COUNTRY PROPERTY
SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN

Gorgeous three bedroom, all brick, ranch
bungalow set on a 1 acre parcel of land.
Features include 25x28 garage/shop with |
‘additional buildings for storage etc. Lots of
parking. 18x40 inground pool with lots of
concrete decking. 20x20 deck off kitchen.
Property backs onto farmiland. Other features |
include stone FP in LR, woodbumning stove in
' newly renovated rec room & office area, main
floor laundry, CVAC, hardwood floors in LR &
DR, newer furnace, breakers. Priced at
$389,900. Call Dave Krause* to view, |

LARGE
PROPERTY

iIN GLEN
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